Montezuma-Cortez School District RE-1 Routeff: 27 Giraffe

Transportation Dapt Route MHes:
Route Data Information: Towaot Alde: Starla Goodwin
Driver's Name:; Leona Schrader Date: 101222

School(s): MCMS, MCHS, Mesa, Kemper, New Wings
Stop # Stop Time Stop Location  Stop Description

# 6:00 AM 9049 CR27  Leave Bus Garage
$:25 AM Drycreek Rd Sunrise Youth Center
8:30 AM 329 Chipeta Towaot
6:32 AM 321 Chipeta
6:35 AM 1027 Sundance Dr
6:38 AM 1158 W. Sundance
6:38 AM 1159 W, Sundance
6:44 AM 35 Lafayette
6:46 AM 667 Mt Sage Rd
¢ 6:48 AM 850 Mt Sage Rd
6:55 AM 154 Mike Wash Rd

RTTEHSEESN

-y

#2 6:57 AM 73 Mesa Lana

#13 7:20 AM 230 Harrlson Cortez

#14 7:30 AM 418 8. Sigo Mtz-Ctz High School

#15 7:40 AM 450 W, 2nd St MCMS- Ctz Middle School
#16 7:50 AM 700 W. Tth Streat Mesa Elementary

#17 7:58 AM 620 E. Montezum Kemper Elementary

#18 8:05 AM 9048 CR 27 Bus Garage {drop off alde)
9 8:10 AM Washington St. New Wings Bldg

#20 8:15 AM 8049 CR 27 Bus Garage

Drop off Students
Drop off Students
Drop off Students

‘Drop off Students

Drop off Student



Montezuma-Cortez School District RE-1
Transportation Dept

Route Data Information Hwy 491 & Towaoc
Driver's Name: Sherry Dietrich

Stop #

*
i 4

T E 8 8

Stop Time  Stop Location

5:50 AM 9042 County Road 27
6:20 AM Talk Road

6:50 AM Hand Game Area
7:05 AM Sunrise/Hwy 491

7:30 AM 450 W. 2nd Street

7-45 AM 9049 County Road 27

Route #:49 (Moose)
Route Miles:
School(s): MCMS
Date: 10/3/2022

Stop Description

Bus Garage

3 miles from state line
Towoac

Towaoc

MCMS

Bus Garage

AM

Leave Bus Garage
Pick Up Students
Pick Up Students
Pick Up Students
Drop Off Students

Return to Bus Garage

il



Montezuma-Cortez School Leave Bus Garage Route #:36 (Sheep) AM

Transportation Dept Route Mlles:
Route Information: Hwy 491 & Towaoc
Driver's Name: Terrie Williams Date: 10/3/2022

School(s): Mesa

Stop Stop Time  Stop Location Description

6:00 AM 9049 County Road 27 Bus Garage

#1 6:35 AM 3 Miles From State Line Talk Road Pick Up Student
#2 7:00 AM Hand Game Area Towaoc Pick Up Students
#3 7:15 AM San Juan Turn Towaoc Pick Up Students
#4 7:35 AM 700 W 7th St Mesa Elem | Drop Off Students

it5 8:00 AM 9049 CR 27 Bus Garage



Montezuma -Cortez School District RE-1 Route #:24 (Squirrel)

Transportation Dept Route Miles:
Route Data Information: Hwy 491 & Towaoc Date: 10/3/2022

Driver's Name: Vonda
School(s): MCHS

Stop # Time: Stop Location  Stop Description
6:30 AM 9049 CR 27 Leave Bus Garage

#1 7:00 AM Hand Game Area Towaoc

#2 7:40 AM 418 S. Sligo MCHS

#3 7:50 AM 9049 CR 27 Return to Bus Garage

Pick Up Students

Drop Off Students



Montezuma-Cortez School District RE-1 Routei#t 50 Am

Transportation Dept Route Miles:
Route Information: Hwy 481 & Towao¢
Driver's Name: SUB-Sharon Date: 10/12/22

School(s): Kemper

Stop# Stop Time  Stop Location Stop Description
7:00 AM 9049 Co Rd 27 Leave Bus Garage

#1 7:25 AM Hand Game Area Towaoc Pick Up Students
#2 7:50 AM 620 E. Montezuma! Kemper Drop Off Students

#3 8:00 AM 9049 Co Rd 27 Return to Bus Garage



